COACH
SHANNON JEFFERIES
KATHLEEN KUBALL
RHONDA WILLIAMS

ANTHONY CAVIGLIA
RONALD SCOTT
BRIAN TESSLER
GARY BLUTH

ED MADEC

ERIC SOLBERG
RICHARD SCHEIDT
STEPHEN PEARSE
PAUL KEYSAW
SCOTT STARK
OLIVER GERMOND
KIM LOCKLIN
RICHARD JENNINGS
DANIEL KILBERT

SPORT
REEDLEY WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL
REEDLEY WOMEN'S SOFTBALL
FCC WOMEN'S SOFTBALL/ASST GOLF

FCC FOOTBALL

FCC BASEBALL (29 YEARS)

FCC WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

FCC BOTH CROSS COUNTRY

FCC MEN'S BASKETBALL

FCC MEN'S SOCCER-ASST BASEBALL

ASST WOMEN'S TENNIS/ASST MEN'S FOOTBALL
REEDLEY MEN'S BASEBALL

FCC MEN'S WRESTLING

REEDLEY MEN'S GOLF

FCC WOMEN'S SOCCER

REEDLEY ASST FOOTBALL COACH

REEDLEY MEN'S BASKETBALL

REEDLEY WOMEN'S BASKETBALL-STUDENT ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR
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2016 SALARY
97,243
113,829
124,919

142,372
133,930
126,219
126,042
124,209
122,869
118,544
115,803
116,193
114,451
101,514

96,091

95,178
103,693
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