COACH	SPORT	2016 SALARY		M/F
SHANNON JEFFERIES	REEDLEY WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL	\$	97,243	F
KATHLEEN KUBALL	REEDLEY WOMEN'S SOFTBALL	\$	113,829	F
RHONDA WILLIAMS	FCC WOMEN'S SOFTBALL/ASST GOLF	\$	124,919	F
ANTHONY CAVIGLIA	FCC FOOTBALL	\$	142,372	М
RONALD SCOTT	FCC BASEBALL (29 YEARS)	\$	133,930	М
BRIAN TESSLER	FCC WOMEN'S BASKETBALL	\$	126,219	М
GARY BLUTH	FCC BOTH CROSS COUNTRY	\$	126,042	М
ED MADEC	FCC MEN'S BASKETBALL	\$	124,209	М
ERIC SOLBERG	FCC MEN'S SOCCER-ASST BASEBALL	\$	122,869	М
RICHARD SCHEIDT	ASST WOMEN'S TENNIS/ASST MEN'S FOOTBALL	\$	118,544	M
STEPHEN PEARSE	REEDLEY MEN'S BASEBALL	\$	115,803	M
PAUL KEYSAW	FCC MEN'S WRESTLING	\$	116,193	M
SCOTT STARK	REEDLEY MEN'S GOLF	\$	114,451	M
OLIVER GERMOND	FCC WOMEN'S SOCCER	\$	101,514	M
KIM LOCKLIN	REEDLEY ASST FOOTBALL COACH	\$	96,091	М
RICHARD JENNINGS	REEDLEY MEN'S BASKETBALL	\$	95,178	М
DANIEL KILBERT	REEDLEY WOMEN'S BASKETBALL-STUDENT ACTIVITIES COORDINATOR	\$	103,693	М